D stance: 180 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P20013 Phenonenon
P20009 Li ndy

D stance: 180 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16021 Mer

2 P16020 Rose

3 P16003 Riley
P16006 Psyche
P16005 Meg

D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12009 Zoe

P12001

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Soozi e

Saturday, March 1, 2014
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
35.95 0. 00 0 0 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
33.73 0. 00 0 0 0
34.13 0. 00 0 0 0
65. 22 17. 22 0 1 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0

SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
52.76 2.76 2 0 0
51. 47 1.47 0 0 0

3. 3%

Davi d G ubel

E Scor e

0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim
Davi d G ubel

E Scor e

0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 22.22

1 Elim

1 Elim

Davi d G ubel

E Scor e

0 12.76

1 Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

180 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

26004
26022
26020
26025
26007
26011
26019
26023
26015
26008
26021

Tai
Nellie
Schmut zy
Zi ggy
Kraze
Gem
Thrill
Fanme( US)
JoZee
Beaner
Pace

180 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

22033
22009
22014
22027
22043
22055
22053
22011
22041
22059
22042
22031
22030
22002
22054
22017
22021
22034
22046
22026
22016
22052
22024
22012
22058

Brite
Storm
Mai zy
Brice
Edwar d
Casey
Zaney
Lilly

Spect acul ar

E-Z

G oovy
Goose
Kira
Cor azon
Di sco
Ri pl ey
diver
Obi

Key
Fizzy
PD
Graphite
Wedgi e
Kar ma

W nni e

Saturday, March 1, 2014
Masters Challenge Standard
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26 inch Judge:

F
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Davi d G ubel

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
11.52
Elim
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333

Davi d G ubel

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 39
15. 00
29. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



22047 Johnny B No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22013 Bl aze Absent
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 18001 Ri vet 41. 27 0. 00 1 0
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
16011 Fi gment 54. 69 7.69 0 0
16014 M chael Absent
16009 Buddy Absent
16001 M ckl e Absent
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 14001 Lucy 39. 85 0. 00 0 0
2 14005 Mouse 41. 41 0. 00 0 0
3 14006 Ritz 41. 06 0. 00 0 1
14008 Cooper No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
14002 | dgi e 39. 56 0. 00 0 0
14003 Viva 50. 67 1.67 0 0
14007  Tweek 47. 23 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 12002 Baxt er 41.91 0. 00 1 0
12005 Penny 50. 96 1.96 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 47
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 12.8%

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

OO OO oOoo

Judge:

F

o o

1 Elim
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 5. 00
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 165 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12012 Super
12007 HOTS
12005 Penny
12001 Frenzi
D stance: 165 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14006 Ritz
14003 Viva
14002 | dgi e
14007 Tweek
14005 Mouse
14001 Lucy
D stance: 168 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16007 Li na
16014 M chae
16008 Sanba
16001 M ckl e
D stance: 168 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
18001 Ri vet
D stance: 171 yards

Pl ace

1 22014

Ar mband Nane

Mai zy

SCT:

Sunday, March 2, 2014

Masters Challenge Jumpers

41 seconds
Ti me

Soni ¢ Absent

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Absent
Absent
Absent

41 seconds
Ti me

30. 28
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

40 seconds
Ti me
34. 65
No Ti ne

Absent
Absent

40 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

38 seconds
Ti me

27.74

Everyone
TFI ts R
Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

12 inch Judge:

S

14 inch Judge:

S

0

16 inch Judge:

S

N

18 inch Judge:

S

0

22 inch Judge:

S

0

F

F

0

F

0
0

F

0

F

0

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 10. 00
1 Elim
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



2 22027 Brice 28. 00 0. 00 0
3 22025 Flo Jo 31.52 0. 00 0
4 22034 oi 30. 29 0. 00 1
22062 Ri ptide No Tinme 0. 00 0
22059 E-Z No Tinme 0. 00 0
22024  \Wedgi e No Tinme 0. 00 0
22031 CGoose No Ti e 0. 00 0
22013 Bl aze No Tinme 0. 00 0
22011 Lilly No Tinme 0. 00 0
22017 Ri pl ey No Ti e 0. 00 0
22009 Storm No Ti e 0. 00 0
22047 Johnny B Absent
22042 G oovy Absent
22016 PD Absent
22054 Di sco Absent
22021 diver Absent
22023 Usa Absent
22033 Brite Absent
22026 Fi zzy Absent
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 38 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26020 Schnut zy 29. 87 0. 00 0
2 26025 Zi ggy 30. 40 0. 00 0
3 26011 Gem 30.73 0. 00 0
26008 Beaner No Ti e 0. 00 0
26001 Touche No Ti e 0. 00 1
26023 Fame( US) No Tinme 0. 00 0
26019 Thrill Absent
26006 Bai | ey Absent
26021 Pace Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 22
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 31.8%
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0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified
Qualified
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Davi d G ubel

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, March 2, 2014
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 43 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 P12008 Twi x 31.48 0. 00 0
P12001 Soozie Absent
P12009 Zoe Absent
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 P16006 Psyche 26. 92 0. 00 0
2 P16021 Mer 30. 69 0. 00 1
P16001 Azal ee Absent
P16013 Ski Absent
P16011 Holly Absent
P16020 Rose Absent
P16022 Chanterell e Absent
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 P20007 Ri sk 31. 88 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%

12 inch Judge:
S F

0 0

16 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:
S F

0 0

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 5. 00

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
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